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TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2019-2020 – version 4 
 

Autumn Term 2019 

Designated Staff Training Day - Monday 2nd September 

Term Starts – Tuesday 3rd September  

School Staff Training Day – Friday 25th October 

Half Term – Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 

Term Ends – Friday 20th December 

 
 

Spring Term 2020 

School Staff Training Day – Monday 6th January 

Term Starts – Tuesday 7th January 

Half Term – Monday  17th - Friday 21st February  

Term Ends – Friday 3rd April 

 
 

Summer Term 2020 

Term Starts – Monday 20th April 

BANK HOLIDAY – FRIDAY 8TH MAY 

Half Term – Monday 25th – Friday 29th May 

School Staff Training Day – Monday 1st June 

Term Ends – Friday 17th July 

 

 

Children do not attend school on Staff Training Days. 
 

Monday 20th July is a designated Staff Training Day set by  

Warwickshire County Council. 

There are no further school training days to be arranged for this 

2019-20 school year. 
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